
Class 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

10:18 4 Nicola Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622a Open On The Rocks 158 70 68.7 1st

10:00 1 Emilie Morton 1036310 Bascote Tinker-Bella 1532198 Open Vesto 154.5 66 67.17

10:06 2 Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Ben 173124a Open Breakspear Blazers 149 65 64.78

10:12 3 Jasmine Granger 1012901 Spiddals Larry 1732466A Open Crossoaks Cross Wires 145 64 63.04

Class 2/8

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

11:44 14 Sam Holwerda 1012465 Phoebe IV 1630107A Open Crossoaks Crossed Wires 210 72 72.41 1st

11:23 11 Isobel Morton 1611670 Bounty 1730381 Open Vesto 205.5 72 70.86

11:51 15 Hollie Cannon 1610778 Zuvola 1631204 Open Crossoaks Crossed Wires 201 69 69.31

11:37 13 Joe Benham 1610095 Spiddals Larry 1732466A Open Crossoaks Crossed Wires 200 70 68.97

11:58 16 Jade Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 Open Vesto 195.5 68 67.41

11:09 10 Pauline Stacey 1049087 Real Ambition 1630731 Open Breakspear Blazers 191.5 66 66.03

11:30 12 Tracey Hopkins 1048539 Denzil 1731249A Open On the Rocks 190.5 65 65.69

10:34 5 Emma Turner 402309 Jasie Jac 1533569A Open Wacky Racers 190 66 65.52

10:55 8 Kay Sweetman 1511187 Luckylulu A76298 Open On the Rocks 189 64 65.17

11:02 9 Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a Open Breakspear Blazers 183 64 63.1

10:41 6 Katie Wicks x Stevie Wonder x Unaf x 186 66 64.14 1st

10:48 7 Bronwyn Adams x Belle x Unaf x 178.5 62 61.55 2nd

Class 3

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Class Notes Score Coll % Rosette

12:41 20 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 1430151 open Wacky Racers Team 177 60 73.75 1st

12:20 17 Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 open Vesto 163 55 67.92

12:27 18 Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 open Breakspear Blazers 153.5 52 63.96

12:34 19 Sharon Boulter 1414975 Lilburn 1530362 open Wacky Racers 149 52 62.08

RING 1 DI HARVEY

Team Quest Intro C W

Team Quest Prelim Test 2 W

Team Quest Novice Test 28 W



Class 4/7

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

11:00 4 Nicola Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622a Open 146.5 64 63.7 1st

11:12 5 Emma Turner 402309 Jasie Jac 1533569A Open 141 60 61.3 2nd

11:06 21 Olivia Pickford 1710982 Mr Beaujangles III 1733881A Open 138 62 60 3rd

11:24 7 Bronwyn Adams x Belle x Unaf 146 64 63.48 1st

11:18 6 Katie Wicks x Stevie Wonder x Unaf 138.5 60 60.22 2nd

Class 5/9

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

12:28 27 Alice Simon 1712342 Aldebaran Hyades 1733673A Open 180.5 68 69.42 1st yes

12:16 25 Lesley Long 1510628 B Silktown Obsidian 1633009A Open 178 68 68.65 2nd

12:04 23 Pam Homan 256325 Braavo 54546A Open 171.5 65 65.96 3rd

11:46 10 Pauline Stacey 1049087 Real Ambition 1630731 Open 164.5 64 63.27 4th

12:22 26 Diane Hilsdon 1510630 The Maestro 123456 Open 160 64 61.33 5th

11:52 9 Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106A Open 154 62 59.23 6th

11:40 21 Olivia Pickford 1710982 Mr Beaujangles III 1733881A Open 154 61 59.23

11:58 22 Denise Sharpey 1511219 Tomosson Rebel 1531586A Open wd

Class 6/10

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

13:17 20 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 1430151 Open 156 40.5 67.82 1st yes

13:03 27 Alice Simon 1712342 Aldebaran Hyades 1733673A Open 152 40 66.07 2nd

12:49 25 Lesley Long 1510628 B Silktown Obsidian 1633009A Open 150 38.5 65.22 3rd

13:24 28 Katie Rzepka 401166 EgeGardens Dior 52328 Open 149 38 64.78 4th

12:56 26 Diane Hilsdon 1510630 The Maestro 123456 Open 139.5 36.5 60.65 5th

13:10 19 Sharon Boulter 1414975 Lilburn 1530362 Open 139 36.5 60.43 6th

13:31 29 Tracy Ellis William III Unaf 159 42 69.13 1st

My Quest Novice Test 24 W

RING 2 CAROL BRADY

My Quest Intro A W

My Quest Prelim Test 13 W



Sam Holwerda 1012465 Phoebe IV 1630107A 210 72 72.41 P2

Hollie Cannon 1610778 Zuvola 1631204 201 69 69.31 P2

Joe Benham 1610095 Spiddals Larry 1732466A 200 70 68.97 P2

Jasmine Granger 1012901 Spiddals Larry 1732466A 145 64 63.04 IC 210.69 1st

Isobel Morton 2E+06 Bounty 1730381 205.5 72 70.86 P2

Ann Housden 121177 Haweswater Ignatius 1631499 163 55 67.92 N28

Jade Churchman To follow Frenchfort Prince 12117 195.5 68 67.41 P2

Emilie Morton 1E+06 Bascote Tinker-Bella 1532198 154.5 66 67.17 IC 206.19 2nd

Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 1430151 177 60 73.75 N28

Emma Turner 402309 Jasie Jac 1533569A 190 66 65.52 P2

Sharon Boulter 1414975 Lilburn 1530362 149 52 62.08 N28 201.35 3rd

Nicola Owen-Ward 1710406 Meldore Welsh Flyer 1730622a 158 70 68.7 IC

Tracey Hopkins 1048539 Denzil 1731249A 190.5 65 65.69 P2

Kay Sweetman 1511187 Luckylulu A76298 189 64 65.17 P2 199.56 4th

Pauline Stacey 1049087 Real Ambition 1630731 191.5 66 66.03 P2

Jenny Cochrane 1038506 Ben 173124a 149 65 64.78 IC

Sarah Hetherington 1512868 U 1534534 153.5 52 63.96 N28

Caroline Geary 402054 Romeo XVI 1534106a 183 64 63.1 P2 194.77Breakspear Blazers

On the Rocks

Wacky Racers

Vesto

Crossoaks Crossed Wires


